
Whitechapel

Youth Sites 2012 www.towerhamlets.gov.uk/youthsites2012

Osmani Centre, Vallance Road, E1 5AW 
T: 020 7247 8080

Friday, 27 July
Opening ceremony 6-9pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Monday, 30 July
Badge making 7-9pm
Basketball 6.30-8pm
5 a side football 2-4pm
Games: history/
diary 4.30-6.30pm
Mixed martial arts 
taster 6.30-8pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Wednesday, 1 August
Banners 4.30-6.30pm
5 a side football 2-4pm
Workshop: think global 2-3pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Thursday, 2 August
Badminton 4.30-6.30pm
Basketball 6.30-8pm
Plimsole decorating 2-4pm
T-shirt printing 2-4pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Monday, 6 August
Basketball 6.30-8pm
Games diary session 7-9pm
Graffiti on canvas 4.30-6.30pm
Outdoor sports 2-4pm
T-shirt printing 4.30-6.30pm

Tuesday, 7 August
Bike ride 2-4pm
Cricket/football 2-4pm
Glass painting 7-9pm
Indoor rowing 7-9pm
Spray painting 4.30-6.30pm

Friday, 10 August
Archery 2-4pm
Award ceremony 7-9.30pm
Gold winners quiz 4.30-6.30pm
Pool/table tennis 2-6pm

Thursday, 9 August
Archery 4.30-6.30pm
Football 2-4pm
Games diary 
complete 7-9.30pm
Indoor rowing 2-4pm
Jewellery making 4.30-6.30pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Wednesday, 8 August
Banner design 2-4pm
Games journey 
review 4.30-6.30pm
Golf snag 4.30-6.30pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Friday, 3 August
Boxing 2-4pm
Brooch making 2-4pm
Fencing 4.30-6.30pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Saturday, 4 August
Canvas painting 2-4pm
Film making 2-4pm
Mini Games 6-8pm
Sports day: mini Games 2-5pm
Pool/table tennis 6-9pm

Sunday, 5 August
Bag decoration 2-4pm
Indoor rowing 4.30-6.30pm
Table tennis 6-9pm

Tuesday, 31 July
Computer games: Xbox 2-4pm
Games competition 7-9pm
Golf snag 4.30-6.30pm
Silk painting 2-4pm

Offering all the usual youth centre activities which may include football,
pool, music, table tennis, live coverage of the Games and the following:


